
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE  

CROSS-COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2023 

 Date Day Meet Site Time 

 8/12/23 Sat. Enid Enid TBA 

 8/26/23 Sat. Alva Alva TBA 

 9/2/23 Sat. Kingfisher* Kingfisher TBA 

 9/8/23 Fri. Claremore Claremore TBA 

 9/23/23 Sat Edmond* Edmond TBA 

 9/30/23 Sat. OBA* OBA TBA 

 10/7/23 Sat. Watonga Watonga TBA 

 10/13/23 Fri. Mooreland Mooreland TBA 

 10/21/23 Sat. Regionals TBA TBA 

 10/28/23 Sat. State  Edmond TBA 

  

 

        

 

    

Updated 7/18/23 

* Coach Jay will go to the meet but may have to leave early. 


